
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018651-2025 

Planning

YAS 01 2025_26 Patient Level Information Costing (PLICS)
PA23

Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-018651
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050bf8 
Published 2 May 2025, 9:52am

Scope 

Reference

YAS 01 2025_26

Description

Patient Level Information Costing System Software for Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS
Trust

Total value (estimated)

£172,000 excluding VAT

£214,000 including VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018651-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018651-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2026 to 31 December 2028

Possible extension to 31 December 2030

5 years

Description of possible extension:

3 year contract, plus optional 2 x 12 months extension

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

3 year contract, plus optional 2 x 12 months extension

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72000000 - IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Participation 



Page 3 to 4

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

7 July 2025

Tender submission deadline

4 August 2025, 12:00pm

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

30 September 2025



Page 4 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Contracting authority 

Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXHX-4264-BLQJ

Units 2 and 3, Trinity Business Park, Turner Way

Wakefield

WF2 8EE

United Kingdom

Email: yas.procurement@nhs.net

Website: https://www.yas.nhs.net

Region: UKE45 - Wakefield

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:yas.procurement@nhs.net
https://www.yas.nhs.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Options
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Tender submission deadline
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust


		2025-08-06T19:51:04+0100
	TCPDF




